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PRODUCT CODE:  1U4P13-B

Full loaded accessories

1U 19" FIBER PATCH PANEL 
SC DX 24 PORT - BLACK

Applications Technical

•	 Fiberoptic & copper backbone 
termination in data closets

•	 FiberOptic & copper distribution
•	 FiberOptic & copper horizontal 

termination
•	 Fiber to desk applications
•	 Central Office equipment
•	 Data-Centers

•	 Cold-rolled steel sheet
•	 2 Kg
•	 Mount SC DX, LC QUAD Adapter

•	 Exceptional material properties and design - providing a unique  Lifetime Warranty.
•	 High density 1U 24 port SC Duplex port design - providing a compact panel and 

economical space use.
•	 One basic unit fits all types of connectors - providing high flexibility, low cost and easy to 

handle stock.
•	 Top access into the panel - providing easy and comfortable cable management.
•	  Optional back-side cable management with clip organizer and trap connection - 

providing simple and easy cable handling.
•	  Robust and installer-friendly design - providing reduced installation and operating 

costs.

Products Description
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Fiber Optic Splicing

ITEM NO Product Name Product Code

1 SC/UPC Pigtail - G657 12 Color  LSZH - Semi 
Tight Buffer  -  0,9mm - 2 meter

7SU12CABLST-09MM-2

2 1U 19" Modular Fiber Patch Panel - Black 1U4P13-B

3 SC UPC Duplex Adapter (Coupler) - Single 
Mode OS2 Mode

9SDXDBPNCF12

4 Fiber Optic Splice Tray FBL3004
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